



hanskonner

HDM2014E

NO.	DESCRIPTION	NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	CHUCK16MM	25	HOUSING
2	SCREW M5X14	26	SCREW M5X8
3	BEARING COVER	27	AUXILIARY REAR HANDLE
4	SCREW M5X40	28	SCREW ST4X18
5	SPINDLE	29	SCREW ST4X14
6	WOODRUFF KEY	30	LEFT BRUSH COVER
7	BEARING 6203	31	RIGHT BRUSH COVER
8	GEARCASE	32	CARBON BRUSH SPRING
9	EXTERNAL RETAINING RING Φ 17	33	CARBON BRUSH
10	OIL SEAL	34	BRUSH HOLDER
11	BIG GEAR	35	BRUSHING FRAME
12	EXTERNAL RETAINING RING Φ 14	36	SCREW M5X20
13	BEARING 608	37	LEFT SWITCH
14	PAPER WASHER	38	WIREBOARD
15	MIDDLE COVE	39	DECORATIVE BLOCK
16	GEAR ASSEMBLY	40	RIGHT SWITCH
17	STRAIGHT PIN	41	CORD PROTECTOR
18	SCREW M5X55	42	SCREW ST4X18
19	BEARING 6200	43	POWER CORD
20	ROTOR	44	SPEED SWITCH
21	BEAD FLANGE	45	CAPACITANCE
22	BEARING 608	46	CHUCK KEY
23	FAN SHROUD	47	SIDE HANDLE
24	STATOR		

HDM2014E-EX-RUS20220919